
Relatório de Produtos Vendidos Data: 19-06-2025 23:29

Data Venda Código Produto Quant. Val.Unit. Total Pagamento
19/06/2025 162346 1539 IMA MADEIRA 1 30,00 30,00

19/06/2025 162347 476027 CHAVEIRO METAL RIO 1 15,00 15,00

19/06/2025 162347 1000200057896IMA  RESINA / METAL 1 15,00 15,00

19/06/2025 162348 1000200051276CRISTOS RESINADO 25 CM 1 120,00 120,00

19/06/2025 162349 1816 CRISTO BASE PRETA PP 1 35,00 35,00

19/06/2025 162349 1000200057889CARTÃO POSTAL RIO 1 5,00 5,00

19/06/2025 162350 1910 IMA ABRIDOR METAL VIA ALEDRE 1 20,00 20,00

19/06/2025 162351 1000200014158CRISTOS RESINADO 8 CM 1 20,00 20,00

19/06/2025 162352 1000200051757CRISTO VITRAL P 1 50,00 50,00

19/06/2025 162352 1000200054086FITAS CONJUNTO DE 5 1 10,00 10,00

19/06/2025 162352 1305 COPO COR VIA ALEGRE 1 20,00 20,00

19/06/2025 162352 1571 CHAV METAL PROMOÇAO (KIT) 1 18,00 18,00

19/06/2025 162352 1910 IMA ABRIDOR METAL VIA ALEDRE 1 20,00 20,00

19/06/2025 162353 1745 CRISTO FLOCADO M 1 70,00 70,00

19/06/2025 162354 256025 KIT CACHACA C/4 1 70,00 70,00

19/06/2025 162355 1000200014158CRISTOS RESINADO 8 CM 1 20,00 20,00

19/06/2025 162356 1000200055274CHAV METAL COLORIDO 1 15,00 15,00

19/06/2025 162356 1974 CHAV. METAL CRISTO 1 30,00 30,00

19/06/2025 162356 1000200056301IMA RJ-101/102/103/104/105 1 30,00 30,00

19/06/2025 162356 1910 IMA ABRIDOR METAL VIA ALEDRE 1 20,00 20,00

19/06/2025 162357 2038 COLAR CRISTO OURO/PTA 2 90,00 180,00

19/06/2025 162357 2040 COLAR CORCOVADO OURO/PTA 1 90,00 90,00

19/06/2025 162358 1000200053355REPELLERE 150 ML 1 50,00 50,00

19/06/2025 162359 1764 CAMISA INF SALADA BR GG 1 65,00 65,00

19/06/2025 162359 1765 CAMISA INF SALADA  BR GGG 1 65,00 65,00

19/06/2025 162359 1000200057889CARTÃO POSTAL RIO 2 5,00 10,00

19/06/2025 162360 1948 CAMISA CRISTO PRETA P 1 120,00 120,00

19/06/2025 162360 1629 CAMISA SALADA AD P 1 65,00 65,00

19/06/2025 162360 1951 CAMISA CRISTO PRETA GG 1 120,00 120,00

19/06/2025 162360 1000200040140CAMISA BICHOS 4 ANOS 1 98,00 98,00

19/06/2025 162361 1000200050712MOCHILINHA ARTE CARLOS 1 70,00 70,00

19/06/2025 162362 1671 BLUSA CRISTO BRILHO P 1 60,00 60,00

19/06/2025 162363 1000200055342IMA METAL COLORIDO 1 15,00 15,00

19/06/2025 162364 1862 CADERNO CAPA DURA 1 68,00 68,00

19/06/2025 162365 1860 AZULEJO 5X5 1 18,00 18,00

19/06/2025 162366 1000200056301IMA RJ-101/102/103/104/105 1 30,00 30,00

19/06/2025 162367 1000200040171CAMISA BICHOS 0 ANOS 1 98,00 98,00

19/06/2025 162368 1000000021639CRISTO SABAO MINAS 15 CM 1 140,00 140,00

19/06/2025 162368 1805 IMA MDF EPOXI 1 30,00 30,00

19/06/2025 162368 1000200016640CANETA VIA ALEGRE 4 12,00 48,00

19/06/2025 162368 1000200040799CHAV PLACA BRASIL/RIO 1 20,00 20,00

19/06/2025 162369 1000200057896IMA  RESINA / METAL 1 15,00 15,00

19/06/2025 162369 1805 IMA MDF EPOXI 1 30,00 30,00

19/06/2025 162369 1000200057889CARTÃO POSTAL RIO 1 5,00 5,00

19/06/2025 162369 1000200057537CAM 801EST0311 AZUL/GRAF M 1 120,00 120,00

19/06/2025 162370 1857 PORTA COPO 8X8 2 18,00 36,00

19/06/2025 162371 2006 IMA ABRIDOR PONTOS P 1 25,00 25,00

19/06/2025 162371 1910 IMA ABRIDOR METAL VIA ALEDRE 2 20,00 40,00

19/06/2025 162371 1000200040799CHAV PLACA BRASIL/RIO 1 20,00 20,00

19/06/2025 162371 1695 IMA RIO MADEIRA 1 30,00 30,00

19/06/2025 162371 1703 CRISTO AMETISTA PPP 4 12,00 48,00

19/06/2025 162372 247 MACACO DE PELUCIA 27 CM 1 120,00 120,00



19/06/2025 162373 1000200014158CRISTOS RESINADO 8 CM 2 20,00 40,00

19/06/2025 162374 1000200055274CHAV METAL COLORIDO 1 15,00 15,00

19/06/2025 162375 1857 PORTA COPO 8X8 2 18,00 36,00

19/06/2025 162376 1000200051238CRISTOS RESINADO 10 CM 1 42,00 42,00

19/06/2025 162376 1000200044650CRISTO VITRAL M 1 80,00 80,00

19/06/2025 162376 1000200051252CRISTOS RESINADO 15 CM 2 68,00 136,00

19/06/2025 162377 1908 CROPPED BRASIL GG 1 65,00 65,00

19/06/2025 162377 1907 CROPPED BRASIL G 1 65,00 65,00

19/06/2025 162378 1573 APITO CARNAVAL 1 20,00 20,00

19/06/2025 162378 1000200055274CHAV METAL COLORIDO 1 15,00 15,00

19/06/2025 162378 476027 CHAVEIRO METAL RIO 1 15,00 15,00

19/06/2025 162379 1000200055342IMA METAL COLORIDO 1 15,00 15,00

19/06/2025 162380 1000200056301IMA RJ-101/102/103/104/105 1 30,00 30,00

19/06/2025 162381 1000000021622CRISTO SABAO MINAS 10 CM 1 80,00 80,00

19/06/2025 162382 1764 CAMISA INF SALADA BR GG 1 65,00 65,00

19/06/2025 162382 1934 HAVAIANAS RJ 33/34 1 95,00 95,00

19/06/2025 162383 1000200014158CRISTOS RESINADO 8 CM 1 20,00 20,00

19/06/2025 162384 1000200001103BONE RIO BRIM CORES DIF 1 60,00 60,00

19/06/2025 162385 1905 CROPPED BRASIL P 1 65,00 65,00

19/06/2025 162386 1749 IMA CRISTO RESINA 1 15,00 15,00

19/06/2025 162387 1000200051412CRISTO P. ACUCAR GRANITO P 1 45,00 45,00

19/06/2025 162387 1571 CHAV METAL PROMOÇAO (KIT) 1 18,00 18,00

19/06/2025 162387 1571 CHAV METAL PROMOÇAO (KIT) 2 18,00 36,00

19/06/2025 162388 1571 CHAV METAL PROMOÇAO (KIT) 2 18,00 36,00

19/06/2025 162388 1000200055342IMA METAL COLORIDO 4 15,00 60,00

19/06/2025 162388 1724 IMA MINI PLACA RIO METAL 1 22,00 22,00

19/06/2025 162388 1000200055342IMA METAL COLORIDO 1 15,00 15,00

19/06/2025 162388 357005 CRISTO  METAL P 1 115,00 115,00

19/06/2025 162389 1571 CHAV METAL PROMOÇAO (KIT) 1 18,00 18,00

19/06/2025 162389 1837 SC IMA TAMPA 1 20,00 20,00

19/06/2025 162390 1907 CROPPED BRASIL G 1 65,00 65,00

19/06/2025 162391 1502 PORTA MOEDA VIA ALEGRE 2 15,00 30,00

19/06/2025 162392 1000200053768CAMISA SALADA BR AMA  P 1 85,00 85,00

19/06/2025 162393 1910 IMA ABRIDOR METAL VIA ALEDRE 1 20,00 20,00

19/06/2025 162394 1000200057896IMA  RESINA / METAL 1 15,00 15,00

19/06/2025 162394 1695 IMA RIO MADEIRA 1 30,00 30,00

19/06/2025 162395 1000200051412CRISTO P. ACUCAR GRANITO P 1 45,00 45,00

19/06/2025 162396 1760 CANGA R. JANEIRO 1 75,00 75,00

19/06/2025 162397 1000200001103BONE RIO BRIM CORES DIF 1 60,00 60,00

19/06/2025 162398 1760 CANGA R. JANEIRO 1 75,00 75,00

19/06/2025 162399 1000200040140CAMISA BICHOS 4 ANOS 1 98,00 98,00

19/06/2025 162400 1000200050729BOLSA ARTE CARLOS 1 70,00 70,00

19/06/2025 162401 1000200057544CAM 801EST0311 AZUL/GRAF G 1 120,00 120,00

19/06/2025 162402 1000200040140CAMISA BICHOS 4 ANOS 1 98,00 98,00

19/06/2025 162402 1764 CAMISA INF SALADA BR GG 1 65,00 65,00

19/06/2025 162402 1000200040157CAMISA BICHOS 6 ANOS 1 98,00 98,00

19/06/2025 162403 1000200056301IMA RJ-101/102/103/104/105 1 30,00 30,00

19/06/2025 162403 1765 CAMISA INF SALADA  BR GGG 1 65,00 65,00

19/06/2025 162404 1000200016640CANETA VIA ALEGRE 1 12,00 12,00

19/06/2025 162405 1860 AZULEJO 5X5 5 18,00 90,00

19/06/2025 162405 1703 CRISTO AMETISTA PPP 5 12,00 60,00

19/06/2025 162405 1703 CRISTO AMETISTA PPP 1 12,00 12,00

19/06/2025 162405 1749 IMA CRISTO RESINA 1 15,00 15,00

19/06/2025 162405 1749 IMA CRISTO RESINA 1 15,00 15,00

19/06/2025 162405 1000200043455BOLSA PRAIA 1 70,00 70,00

19/06/2025 162406 1804 CAMISA SALADA BR AMA GGG 1 85,00 85,00



19/06/2025 162406 1764 CAMISA INF SALADA BR GG 1 65,00 65,00

19/06/2025 162407 1000200051757CRISTO VITRAL P 1 50,00 50,00

19/06/2025 162408 1910 IMA ABRIDOR METAL VIA ALEDRE 1 20,00 20,00

19/06/2025 162409 1000200053775CAMISA SALADA  BR AMA  M 1 85,00 85,00

19/06/2025 162410 1000200056301IMA RJ-101/102/103/104/105 1 30,00 30,00

19/06/2025 162410 1571 CHAV METAL PROMOÇAO (KIT) 2 18,00 36,00

19/06/2025 162411 1000200056301IMA RJ-101/102/103/104/105 1 30,00 30,00

19/06/2025 162412 1749 IMA CRISTO RESINA 1 15,00 15,00

19/06/2025 162412 1502 PORTA MOEDA VIA ALEGRE 1 15,00 15,00

19/06/2025 162413 476027 CHAVEIRO METAL RIO 2 15,00 30,00

19/06/2025 162413 1571 CHAV METAL PROMOÇAO (KIT) 1 18,00 18,00

19/06/2025 162414 1000200056301IMA RJ-101/102/103/104/105 1 30,00 30,00

19/06/2025 162414 1000200016640CANETA VIA ALEGRE 1 12,00 12,00

19/06/2025 162415 1000200040799CHAV PLACA BRASIL/RIO 1 20,00 20,00

19/06/2025 162415 476027 CHAVEIRO METAL RIO 1 15,00 15,00

19/06/2025 162416 1837 SC IMA TAMPA 1 20,00 20,00

Total 5.935,00

Desconto 0.00

Total Geral 5.935,00


